

BBN Passenger Coop. Transport Society Ltd. vs. State of H. P. & Ors.

CWP No. 5400 of 2024

19.03.2025 Present: Ms. Anchal Sharma, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Mandeep Thakur and Ms. Swati Driak, Dy. A.Gs.,
for respondents/State.

Pleadings are complete. List for consideration on
26.03.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

19th March, 2025
(sanjeev)